Data Sheet 10/62-6.11-EN Rev. B
Single-loop Proc
Versatile controll
for various requir
1-channel, fixed-value, ratio cont
— With P, PI, PD or PID characteristic
2-channel cascade or override co
— With 1 control output

Versatile Controller for various requirements
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Standard model Protronic 100 V62611A- 1 1 0 0
pre-configured as single-channel continuous controller
Power supply
115-230 V AC, short version1) 5 590,00 ** 2 wks.
24 V UC, short version2) 6 656,00 ** 2 wks.
Interface
No communication module assembled 0 -
RS 485 module for MODBUS RTU assembled U 175,00 ** + 1 wk.
RS 232 module for MODBUS RTU assembled Y 175,00 ** + 1 wk.
PROFIBUS DP/DPV1 module assembled Z 285,00 ** + 1 wk.
Front colours
Grey, RAL 7032 with keys in yellow, green and grey 0 -
Light grey, RAL 9002 with blue-white keys 1 -
Attached manual
German D -
English E -
French F -
Special features
Code EUR Deliv. time
Input 2 (AE02) for 0/2...10 V instead of 0/4...20 mA 310 45,00 ** + 1 wk.
Express handling for non-stock orders 400 80,00
(controllers equiped with modules) within 3 workdays
Module(s) installed in item ... of the current order (clear text) 301 - + 1 wk.
Additional Operating Manual3)
German (pieces) Z2D 10,00
English (pieces) Z2E 10,00
French (pieces) Z2F 10,00
Retrofit modules
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Interfaces
RS 485 RS 485 for Modbus-RTU 62619-0346324 160,00 ** 1 wk.
Baudrate up to 187.500 Baud
(including shield connection plate)
RS 232 RS 232 for Modbus-RTU 62619-0346326 160,00 ** 1 wk.
(including shield connection plate)
PROFIBUS4) RS 485 for PROFIBUS DP/DPV1 (slave) 62619-0346470 270,00 ** 1 wk.
(including shield connection plate)
Accessories
GSD Device master data file for PROFIBUS DP 62695-3601109 31,00 1 wk.
Bus terminating adapter for PROFIBUS DP 62619-0346488 41,00 1 wk.
Passive display unit (dummy) 62608-0337859 70,00 4 wks.
1) Substitue for the version 1 and 2 (230 and 115 V AC long version, 270 mm)
2) Substitute for the version 3 and 4 (24 V AC and UC long version, 270 mm)
3) 1 copy included in the basic supply; no specification required; extra
     Operating Manuals must be paid (please specify number)
4) can only be used with devices from firmware version 01.190 (DPV1 from 01.200)
6
Single-loop Process Controller P100 10/62�6.11 EN
Versatile Controller for various requirements
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
List configuration V62675A- 0 0 0 0 0
Custumer-specific configuration as separate item
(please enclose task definition in clear text)
List configuration
List configuration 4 199,00 * 3 wks.
Adopted from previous order (see Code No. 302) 5 62,00 * 3 wks.
Delivery
Stored in unit (see Code No. 302) 1 -
3.5 inch. disk 2
by E-Mail 4 36,00
Configuration
Entered at position of current order (clear text) 301 -
Adopted from order number and position
of previous order (clear text) 302 -
Documentation on the configuration is in German (1 copy is provided);
other languages on request!
Special features
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Spare parts Protronic 100
CPU circuit board with 115-230 V AC power supply (for Protronic 100 short, 210 mm62608-0346343 475,00 ** 3 wks.
with 24 V UC power supply (for Protronic 100 short, 210 mm) 62608-0346344
with 230 V AC power supply (for Protronic 100 long, 270 mm)1) 62608-0346320 475,00 ** 3 wks.
with 115 V AC power supply (for Protronic 100 long, 270 mm)1) 62608-0346321 520,00 ** 3 wks.
Display unit Protr. 100/500 (Grey, RAL 7032 with keys in yellow, green and grey)2) 62619-0762219 415,00 ** 3 wks.
Display unit Protronic 100/500 (Light grey, RAL 9002 with blue-white keys)2) 62608-0318658V 415,00 ** 3 wks.
Casing (for Protronic 100 short, 210 mm) 62608-0346345 46,00 ** 3 wks.
Casing (for Protronic 100 long, 270 mm) 62608-0346285V
EPROM set 62608-0346325 82,00 ** 3 wks.
(Further spare parts on request)
1) only available as long as on stock
2) Shall only be used for controllers with firmware 1.206 or later.
   If the controller has a older firmware it must be upgraded to the actual firmware.
7
Single-loop Process Controller P100 10/62�6.11 EN
Versatile Controller for various requirements
Applications
1 Fixed value control, e.g. flow control
2 Ratio control or summation control
3 Program control with up to 10 programs
4 Cascade control
5 Override control
6 Neutralization control (controlled system with dead time, controller with Smith predictor)
1 2 3
4 5 6
FC
F
F
FFC
F
TC
TT
TC
TC
TT
TT
PC
FC
FP
QC
Q
The IndustrialIT wordmark and all mentioned
product names in the form XXXXXXIT are registered
or pending trademarks of ABB.
ABB has Sales & Customer Support
expertise in over 100 countries worldwide.